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Time  
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Time 

Final 

Time

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 11:53:17 AM

3° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

EL COBRA SS 33.12 34.67 27.48 18.29 18.96 132.521 1

LUCKY DOC FCG 40.74 29.00 33.98 23.18 19.30 146.202 1

AL LONG CBA 41.12 29.88 33.07 25.15 23.16 152.383 1

SILVER JACK 49 45.40 24.84 37.91 24.70 25.13 157.984 1

VALDEZ 49 42.56 48.61 33.07 21.07 23.39 168.705 2

ALAMEDA SLIM 49 40.42 31.15 36.08 32.51 29.62 169.786 3

LOY WILLER S 40.64 34.54 44.01 27.05 23.99 170.237 1

MAX MILLER BW 37.36 39.94 43.38 30.73 22.98 174.398 1

LITTLE RANGER SS 42.01 36.63 41.59 33.54 23.85 177.629 2

EB FINGERLESS CBA 47.30 38.93 43.45 29.40 25.27 184.3510 2

MAGICIAN ES 55.86 36.40 41.27 29.75 24.68 187.9611 1

EL GRINTA ES 50.68 32.78 46.45 26.36 34.23 190.5012 2

CHARLEY MCWAITE SS 48.02 38.96 50.55 29.38 27.07 193.9813 3

SLAYER THE REVENGE W 54.11 36.09 43.17 37.22 28.74 199.3314 1

PIT KARSON S 53.72 39.42 38.67 29.07 42.99 203.8715 2

ROY COLTON SS 52.30 32.83 61.64 26.19 31.31 204.2716 4

TRAPPER CBA 51.61 44.90 45.51 29.38 33.37 204.7717 3

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN S 57.83 39.91 52.20 28.45 47.68 226.0718 3

BILLY DIXON SS 60.05 35.15 53.48 26.77 51.67 227.1219 5

BAMBINO W 51.93 40.14 53.91 35.62 45.60 227.2020 2

CODY WOLF GF 40.59 57.25 70.47 26.58 37.64 232.5321 1

JOHN SKALLY WHITE GF 57.49 57.82 44.67 33.25 41.26 234.4922 2

VICTOR SHOFIELD SS 75.35 32.51 62.37 38.23 29.08 237.5423 6

JOHN FOGERTY SS 47.51 47.27 49.20 47.95 52.59 244.5224 7

TUKO RED 49 71.75 70.67 56.41 31.17 27.81 257.8125 4

THE WOZ 49 81.28 36.04 64.03 81.13 42.32 304.8026 5

OLD BEAR JACK 49 101.11 79.14 80.89 52.70 45.40 359.2427 6

TEXAS JACK S 95.99 66.74 87.76 44.83 64.93 360.2528 4

DUKE MAC LEOD GF 89.46 86.00 93.17 57.11 91.51 417.2529 3
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5/26/2019

Match Final

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 11:50:28 AM Page 1 of 1

OWSS-SASS ITALY

3° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

SILVER JACK 45.40 24.84 37.91 24.70 25.13 157.981 4

VALDEZ 42.56 48.61 33.07 21.07 23.39 168.702 5

ALAMEDA SLIM 40.42 31.15 36.08 32.51 29.62 169.783 6

TUKO RED 71.75 70.67 56.41 31.17 27.81 257.814 25

THE WOZ 81.28 36.04 64.03 81.13 42.32 304.805 26

OLD BEAR JACK 101.11 79.14 80.89 52.70 45.40 359.246 27

Category: B Western

MAX MILLER 37.36 39.94 43.38 30.73 22.98 174.391 8

Category: Cattle Baron

AL LONG 41.12 29.88 33.07 25.15 23.16 152.381 3

EB FINGERLESS 47.30 38.93 43.45 29.40 25.27 184.352 10

TRAPPER 51.61 44.90 45.51 29.38 33.37 204.773 17

Category: Elder Statesman

MAGICIAN 55.86 36.40 41.27 29.75 24.68 187.961 11

EL GRINTA 50.68 32.78 46.45 26.36 34.23 190.502 12

Category: Frontier Cartrige Gunfighter

LUCKY DOC 40.74 29.00 33.98 23.18 19.30 146.201 2

Category: Gun Fighter

CODY WOLF 40.59 57.25 70.47 26.58 37.64 232.531 21

JOHN SKALLY WHITE 57.49 57.82 44.67 33.25 41.26 234.492 22

DUKE MAC LEOD 89.46 86.00 93.17 57.11 91.51 417.253 29

Category: Senior

LOY WILLER 40.64 34.54 44.01 27.05 23.99 170.231 7

PIT KARSON 53.72 39.42 38.67 29.07 42.99 203.872 15

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDI 57.83 39.91 52.20 28.45 47.68 226.073 18

TEXAS JACK 95.99 66.74 87.76 44.83 64.93 360.254 28

Category: Silver Senior

EL COBRA 33.12 34.67 27.48 18.29 18.96 132.521 1

LITTLE RANGER 42.01 36.63 41.59 33.54 23.85 177.622 9

CHARLEY MCWAITE 48.02 38.96 50.55 29.38 27.07 193.983 13

ROY COLTON 52.30 32.83 61.64 26.19 31.31 204.274 16

BILLY DIXON 60.05 35.15 53.48 26.77 51.67 227.125 19

VICTOR SHOFIELD 75.35 32.51 62.37 38.23 29.08 237.546 23

JOHN FOGERTY 47.51 47.27 49.20 47.95 52.59 244.527 24

Category: Wrangler

SLAYER THE REVENGE 54.11 36.09 43.17 37.22 28.74 199.331 14

BAMBINO 51.93 40.14 53.91 35.62 45.60 227.202 20
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OWSS-SASS ITALY

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

3° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

EL COBRA

33.12 34.67 27.48 18.29 18.96 132.52

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

18.9618.2927.4834.6733.12

0=

= 0

1

0

5

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

132.52

5

0

5

Silver Senior

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LUCKY DOC

40.74 29.00 33.98 23.18 19.30 146.20

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

19.3023.1833.9834.0035.74

5=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

146.20

5

0

5

Frontier Cartrige Gunfighter

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

AL LONG

41.12 29.88 33.07 25.15 23.16 152.38

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.1625.1533.0734.8836.12

5=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

152.38

5

0

5

Cattle Baron

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SILVER JACK

45.40 24.84 37.91 24.70 25.13 157.98

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

20.1319.7032.9129.8435.40

10=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

137.98

25

0

5

49'r Class

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

VALDEZ

42.56 48.61 33.07 21.07 23.39 168.70

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.3921.0733.0743.6137.56

5=

= 0

2

0

5

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

158.70

15

0

5

49'r Class

5

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

ALAMEDA SLIM

40.42 31.15 36.08 32.51 29.62 169.78

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.6227.5136.0836.1540.42

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

164.78

10

0

5

49'r Class

6

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LOY WILLER

40.64 34.54 44.01 27.05 23.99 170.23

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.9927.0539.0139.5440.64

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

170.23

5

0

5

Senior

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAX MILLER

37.36 39.94 43.38 30.73 22.98 174.39

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.9820.7338.3839.9437.36

0=

= 0

1

0

5

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

159.39

20

0

5

B Western

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LITTLE RANGER

42.01 36.63 41.59 33.54 23.85 177.62

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.8533.5436.5936.6342.01

0=

= 0

1

0

5

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

172.62

10

0

5

Silver Senior

9

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Time 
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OWSS-SASS ITALY

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

3° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

EB FINGERLESS

47.30 38.93 43.45 29.40 25.27 184.35

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.2729.4038.4538.9342.30

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

174.35

10

0

0

Cattle Baron

10

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAGICIAN

55.86 36.40 41.27 29.75 24.68 187.96

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.6829.7541.2741.4050.86

5=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

187.96

5

0

5

Elder Statesman

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EL GRINTA

50.68 32.78 46.45 26.36 34.23 190.50

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.2326.3636.4532.7845.68

5=

= 0

1

0

5

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

170.50

25

0

5

Elder Statesman

12

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CHARLEY MCWAITE

48.02 38.96 50.55 29.38 27.07 193.98

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.0729.3835.5543.9648.02

0=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

178.98

20

0

5

Silver Senior

13

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SLAYER THE REVEN

54.11 36.09 43.17 37.22 28.74 199.33

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.7437.2243.1741.0949.11

5=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

199.33

5

0

5

Wrangler

14

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

PIT KARSON

53.72 39.42 38.67 29.07 42.99 203.87

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.9929.0738.6739.4243.72

10=

= 0

1

0

5

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

178.87

30

0

5

Senior

15

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

ROY COLTON

52.30 32.83 61.64 26.19 31.31 204.27

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.3126.1946.6437.8342.30

0=

= 10

0

0

5

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=
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179.27

20

10

5

Silver Senior

16

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TRAPPER

51.61 44.90 45.51 29.38 33.37 204.77

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.3729.3840.5134.9051.61

0=

= 0

3

0

5

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

184.77

25

0

5

Cattle Baron

17

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MARSHAL STEVEN G

57.83 39.91 52.20 28.45 47.68 226.07

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.6828.4552.2039.9142.83

15=

= 0

1

0

5

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

201.07

30

0

5

Senior

18

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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OWSS-SASS ITALY

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

3° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

BILLY DIXON

60.05 35.15 53.48 26.77 51.67 227.12

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

41.6726.7738.4840.1550.05

10=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

197.12

35

0

5

Silver Senior

19

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BAMBINO

51.93 40.14 53.91 35.62 45.60 227.20

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.6025.6233.9135.1441.93

10=

= 0

2

0

5

10=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

162.20

70

0

5

Wrangler

20

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CODY WOLF

40.59 57.25 70.47 26.58 37.64 232.53

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.6426.5845.4747.2540.59

0=

= 0

1

1

5

5=

= 10

3

1

15=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

187.53

30

20

5

Gun Fighter

21

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

JOHN SKALLY WHIT

57.49 57.82 44.67 33.25 41.26 234.49

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.2633.2544.6752.8257.49

0=

= 0

2

0

5

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

224.49

15

0

5

Gun Fighter

22

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

VICTOR SHOFIELD

75.35 32.51 62.37 38.23 29.08 237.54

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.0833.2352.3737.5155.35

20=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

207.54

35

0

5

Silver Senior

23

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

JOHN FOGERTY

47.51 47.27 49.20 47.95 52.59 244.52

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.5947.9539.2047.2747.51

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

209.52

35

0

0

Silver Senior

24

7

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TUKO RED

71.75 70.67 56.41 31.17 27.81 257.81

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.8131.1746.4160.6771.75

0=

= 0

0

1

0

0=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

237.81

10

10

0

49'r Class

25

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

THE WOZ

81.28 36.04 64.03 81.13 42.32 304.80

Misses: ##

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.3231.1344.0341.0431.28

50=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

##

0

50=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

184.80

115

10

5

49'r Class

26

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

OLD BEAR JACK

101.11 79.14 80.89 52.70 45.40 359.24

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.4047.7075.8974.1486.11

15=

= 0

2

0

5

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

324.24

40

0

5

49'r Class

27

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

3° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

TEXAS JACK

95.99 66.74 87.76 44.83 64.93 360.25

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

54.9344.8367.7671.7485.99

10=

= 0

0

0

5

0=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

325.25

30

10

5

Senior

28

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

DUKE MAC LEOD

89.46 86.00 93.17 57.11 91.51 417.25

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

66.5157.1183.1776.0074.46

15=

= 0

3

0

5

15=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

357.25

65

0

5

Gun Fighter

29

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

40Misses: 21 39 18

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

32

Penalties: 1 2 2 0 1

48.18 43.56 43.27 30.58 29.85Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0




